
Saturday, November 14OKA 20g LANGANYY,
:"a a.m, Breakfast SessionWeather ReportaoQ Morning Requests
9.15 Show Reporter9.45 Songs from the Saddle
10.30 The Man in Her Life

bi tt) Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Tur-[s)12.0 All the Fun of the Fair: DownSide Show Alley12.45 p.m. Racing Summary
12.48 Man About Town (Graeme wil-
) ;2. 0 renga A. and P. Show: Grande

3. 0 Racing Summary4.0 Jane Morgan
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0
face
Monroe oe his Orchestra5.40 Readings from the Bible6.45 The Junior Session: Let’s Join In

(be Seven Brothers in the Well6. 0 American Variety Stage
6.45 Racing Summaryrig Royal Romances
7.15 Sports Review (Norm Nielsen)7.30 Smell of Terror8.0 #£=The Sun

\stallios
Trail Singers

8.18 New Sealendars wrote These8.30 The Good Companions8. 4 Old Time Dance Music
9.35 Short Senki

The. Race, by J. J.Richards (NZB10.& Rock ’n’ Roll JamboreeClose down

OXN 1340 NELSON1340 ke. 4m.
8. O am. Breakfast Session9.0 Sports Preview. (Alan Paterson)9.15 Country Style10.0 Pown to Earth with Bert (HomeGardener)10.30 The Man in Her Life

411. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)12.45 p.m. Racing Summary2.0 Matinee3.0 Racing Summary4.45 Racing Summary5.0 Take it retaare (Repeat))6.30 Late Race Results
5.40 Readings from the Bible5.45 Children’s Corner: Simon Black
y Pe Fate Walked Beside Me7.16 Sports Reports (Alan Paterson)7.30 The Smell of Terror8.0 Listeners’ Requests10.30 Close down

5 CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434m
gee
a.m. Postponements and Cancellations

8. 3 Castles in Spain: Michel Legranand his Orchestra
9.30 Youth and Music: Dr Denis Wrigh:discusses methods of interesting children in music and plays some recordingmade by youth groups and groups o* children in English schools (NZBS)10. 0 A Strauss Concert10.30 Devotional Service10.58 Racing: Commentaries throughonon the Canterbury Jockey Club’s NevZealand Cup Meeting at Riccarton (lasday of 3)2.0 p.m. Afternoon Variety3.15 Classical. Music6.15 Children’s Session .

5.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Listeners’ Requests7.30 Saturday Night at Home (See 2YA9.30 The Archers (BBC)10.15 BBC Jazz Club
Murray Arnold Quartet

3Y0GHRISTCHURCH
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour: -Today’s Anni-versaries .Johann Hummel, born November 14, 1775Aaron Copland, born November 14, 1900Manuel de Falla, died November 14, 1946.6. 0 Dinner Music :

7. 0 Handel (See 2YC)7.30 Redgauntlet-i2 (BBC)8. 0 Beethoven
Natalie Taylor (piano)Sonata in E flat,

OP.
81A (Les Adieux)(Studio)Yehudi.Menuhin (violin) with the Phil-harmonia Orchestra, conducted by Wil:helm Furtwangler

Concerto in D, Op. 61The London Orchestra,conducted by Felix Weingartnerleven Viennese Dances8.19 Edinburgh Festival, 1959 (See 2YC)11. 0 Close down

SXC suo TIMARU,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Melodies
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Saturday’s Choice (Requests)
9. 0 Man About Town
9.45 In Tempo with the Times
10.15 The Man in her Life
10.30 Country. Mailbag
11. 0 Radio Doctor (Dr H. B. Turbott)11.6 Variety’s the Keynote
12.45 p.m. Racing Summary2.0 Radio Matinee
3. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
5. 0 Life with the pete (repeat)(BBC)

| 5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 For Our Younger Listeners; JuniorJournal
6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.30 Trans-Atlantic Spotlight
7. 0 Sports Page
7.30 Straight from the Mailbag
7.43 Late Sports Results8.1 Waitz Time (BBC)
8.30 For the Stay-at-Homes
9. 4 A Shot in the Dark
9.30 Melodies from Scotland (BBC)
10. O In Party Mood
10.30 Close down

see oe.
9.45 a.m. Gardening Session (PhilipSmith)
9. 4 You Ask — We Play
2. 0 p.m. Sports Summary
Matinee
5. 0 Sports Summary
5415 Children’s Session: Requests
5.45 Readings from the Bible6. 0 Among the Orchestras
6.15 Late Sporting Information
7.30 Saturday Night at Home (see ning9.30 The Archers (BBC)
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9.15 a.m. Film Review .
10.20 Devtional Service11.0 Edmundo an ee his Orchestra
411.30 The London Story
2. 0 p.m. Saturday Matinee
5.15 Children’s Session: Saturday Scrap-book--N
5.45 Readings from the Bible
7.20 Saturday Night at Home (See 2YA)
9.30 The Archers (BBC)40.30 BBC Jazz Club

AYC 500 PUNEDIN,, ..
6. O p.m. Concert Hour
7. 0 Handel (See 2YC)
7.23 Joerg Demus and Paul Badura-
Skoda (piano)
Sonata in C Mozart
7A7 The French Wind Quintett
Quintet for Wind Instruments Danzi8.0 The European Complex: The Rea-
soning of Europeans, by Bertrand Russell,
O.M., second in a series of four talksin which distinguished speakers discussthe European character, and the ehar-
acter of Europe (BBC)
8.14 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Rustic Wedding Symphony Goldmark

8.55 The Philharmonic Symphony Or-chestra of London
Orpheus Liszt

9 7 Helmutt Roloff (pianoy. —sane and Variations on the Namena Schumann
9.19 urgh

gtaegex
1959

Opera: Wozzeck Alban Berg
(See 2YC)11. 0 Close down

AVLANYERCARGILL
9.15 a.m. Film Review (Gordon Parry)
9.30 Sports CancellationsCome into the Parlour (BBC)
0 Your Favourites by John ChariesThomas
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Interlude for Music (BBC)11.30 Saturday Swing
Opm. Light

4.45 The Goon Show (BBC)5.15 Children’s Session: Time _ forJuniors; Quiz5.45 Readings from theei5.50 Music in Miniature (BBC7.30 Saturday Night at Home ‘see 2YA)9.30 The Archers (BBC)
|__For details until 11.0 see 4YA

ALBAN BERG: His opera "Wozzeck,"will be presented from the YC stations
at 9.19 this evening
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